

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of Road					
From Khabra road to					
Bagha bigha under					
Head MIM 457 (Gen)					
Name of Agency - M/S Raj Laxmi					
Construction, At - Kanaudi					
town, Wazirganj, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 23/MIM 457/Gay/SAY 20-21					

Date of commencement - 28.05.20

Date of completion - 27.05.21

(1) E/W in excavation of
found. of structure -
etc

(1000 mm dia P.C.C 0.4 Nos)

H.W. - $4 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 105.84 \text{ m}^3$

Pipe laying - $4 \times 1 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} = 28.32 \text{ m}^3$

134.16 m³

(2) Plv P.C.C M10 in
open found - etc

$4 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 0.15 \text{ m} = 10.58 \text{ m}^3$

3rd on Alc Bil

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Constr. of Road					
From Khabra Road to					
Bagha bigha under Head					
MMGSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - M/s Raj Laxmi					
Construction, Al-Kanurdi,					
town, Wazirganj, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 23/PMGSY/Gen/SBD/					
2020-21					
Date of commencement - 28.05.20					
Date of Completion - 29.05.21					
1) Constr. of G. S. B. grd					
- - - etc					
$6 \times 30.00m \times 4.05m \times 0.20m =$					$145.80m^3$
$6 \times 30.00m \times 4.05m \times 0.20m =$					$145.80m^3$
$6 \times 30.00m \times 4.05m \times 0.20m =$					$145.80m^3$
$6 \times 30.00m \times 4.05m \times 0.20m =$					$145.80m^3$
					$583.20m^3$
2) Plv & Fixing					
<u>Thanks</u> 12.5.21 J.E. 14/6 <u>12.5.21</u> ME					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/16) E/W in excavation of found. of Structure -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (11) -	134.16 m ³				
@ ₹ 285.17/m ³					₹ 38258.00
(2/17) Plv P.C.C. M10 in found. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (11) -	10.58 m ³				
@ ₹ 4179.04/m ³					₹ 44214.00
(3/18) Plv P.C.C. M15 in found. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (11) -	75.27 m ³				
@ ₹ 4162.08/m ³					₹ 313280.00
(4/19) Plv P.C.C. M15 in Sub-Structure -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (11) -	52.16 m ³				
@ ₹ 4356.66/m ³					₹ 227243.00
(5) Plv & layip R.C.C. pipe Nb 1000 mm dia -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (12) - 30.00 m					
@ ₹ 3431.05 / m					₹ 102932.02
($\frac{6}{21}$) Filling in found. berch					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 30.53 m ³					
@ ₹ 555.50 / m ³					₹ 16959.00
($\frac{7}{1,12}$) Const. of Reference & Working bench mark					
--- etc					
(i) Reference & Working bench mark					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 1.011 KM					
@ ₹ 5095.37 / KM					₹ 5151.00
(ii) Reference Pillar/Buzzees					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 1.011 KM					
@ ₹ 3461.87 / KM					₹ 3500.00
($\frac{8}{3}$) Clearing & Grubbing road land --- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 0.71 Hect					
@ ₹ 49530.51 / Hect					₹ 35167.00
($\frac{9}{6}$) Const. of Sub-grade					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
El Shoulder - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 2420.33 m ³					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³					₹ 44155.00
(10/4.5) Const. of Embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pit -					
- - etc					
(a) For 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 834.77 m ³					
@ ₹ 181.87/m ³					₹ 151820.00
(b) For 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 1947.78 m ³					
@ ₹ 139.74/m ³					₹ 272183.00
(11) P.V. & Fixing of typical					
Informatory sign board					
- - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 10937.37/No.					₹ 21875.00
(12/20) Layer Cement Concrete					
Pipe No. 300 mm dia -					
etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (14) - 45.00 m					
@ ₹ 703.95/m					₹ 31678.4
(13/2) Const. ft G.I.B.					₹ 31822.4
or 1 - - - etc					
Qty in de T.M.					
Page No. (15) - 583.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 1397.91/m ³					₹ 815261.4
					₹ 2523676.00
Add 12% G.S.T.					₹ 302841.00
Add 1% L. cen					₹ 25237.00
					₹ 2851754.00
Less 10% below					₹ 285175.00

					₹ 2566579.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 1737458.00
					₹ 829121.00

12.5.21
 J.E
 12.5.21
 J.E

Material Statement -

(i) G.S.B. material -

53 to 9.5 mm - 373.25 m³ @ 516.42/m³9.5 to 2.36 mm - 149.30 m³ @ 411.33/m³2.36 mm below (Pine sand) - 223.95 m³ @ 116.85/m³

12.5.21
 J.E